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MATCH TO EXISTING

STA. 105+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

BEGIN PD&E STUDY LIMIT

STA. 123+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

END PD&E STUDY LIMIT

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE

PROPOSED

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE
PROPOSED
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163 164

170

169

168
167

165

6

184

2

5

4

185
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188 189

180181

182183
160

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
MATCH TO EXISTING 8-FT

200

Feet

0 50

166

1

187

3

SEGMENT 3

(RECOMMENDED ALTERNATIVE)

EE WILLIAMSON RD. ALT 1

I-4 PD&E STUDY
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EXISTING LA R/W

PROPOSED FDOT R/W

PARCEL LINES

GENERAL USE LANES

EXPRESS LANES

EXISTING R/W

BARRIER WALL

EXISTING BRIDGE

PROPOSED BRIDGE

PROPOSED LA R/W

FUTURE EXISTING CONDITION PARCEL NUMBERSXX

100 105 110100 105 110

N

Feet

100200

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE6-FT CONCRETE SIDEWALK

MATCH TO EXISTING

STA. 105+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

BEGIN PD&E STUDY LIMIT
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168 167
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100200

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.
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6-FT CONCRETE6-FT CONCRETE SIDEWALK
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STA. 105+00.00
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168 167
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SEGMENT 3

EE WILLIAMSON RD. ALT 2 (1 OF 2)

I-4 PD&E STUDY
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LAKE MARY, FL  32746
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ENGINEER OF RECORD:  ROBERT M. DENNEY, P.E.
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EXISTING LA R/W

PROPOSED FDOT R/W

PARCEL LINES

GENERAL USE LANES

EXPRESS LANES

EXISTING R/W

BARRIER WALL

EXISTING BRIDGE

PROPOSED BRIDGE
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FUTURE EXISTING CONDITION PARCEL NUMBERSXX
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2
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N

Feet

100200

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.

LA R/W LINE

LA R/W LINE

TYPE F CURB & GUTTER

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

CURB AND GUTTER
MATCH TO EXISTING

STA. 123+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

END PD&E STUDY LIMIT

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE
PROPOSED

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE

PROPOSED

8-FT CONCRETE SIDEWALK
MATCH TO EXISTING

1
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SEGMENT 3

EE WILLIAMSON RD. ALT 2 (2 OF 2)

I-4 PD&E STUDY

N

Feet

100200

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.

LA R/W LINE

LA R/W LINE

TYPE F CURB & GUTTER

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

CURB AND GUTTER
MATCH TO EXISTING

STA. 123+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

END PD&E STUDY LIMIT

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE
PROPOSED

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE

PROPOSED
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MATCH TO EXISTING
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3

4
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ENGINEER OF RECORD:  ROBERT M. DENNEY, P.E.
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EXISTING LA R/W

PROPOSED FDOT R/W

PARCEL LINES

GENERAL USE LANES

EXPRESS LANES

EXISTING R/W

BARRIER WALL

EXISTING BRIDGE

PROPOSED BRIDGE

PROPOSED LA R/W

FUTURE EXISTING CONDITION PARCEL NUMBERSXX
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2
0
9
5

2
10

0

2
10

5
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N

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.

LA R/W LINE

LA R/W LINE

TYPE F CURB & GUTTER

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

CURB AND GUTTER
MATCH TO EXISTING

6-FT CONCRETE SIDEWALK
MATCH TO EXISTING

STA. 105+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

BEGIN PD&E STUDY LIMIT

STA. 123+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

END PD&E STUDY LIMIT

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE

PROPOSED

MULTI-USE TRAIL
10 FT CONCRETE
PROPOSED
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163 164
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CONCRETE SIDEWALK
MATCH TO EXISTING 8-FT
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Feet

0 50
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N

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.

} EXIST EE WILLIAMSON RD.

LA R/W LINE

LA R/W LINE

TYPE F CURB & GUTTER

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

SIDEWALK
6-FT CONCRETE

CURB AND GUTTER
MATCH TO EXISTING

6-FT CONCRETE SIDEWALK
MATCH TO EXISTING

STA. 105+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

BEGIN PD&E STUDY LIMIT

STA. 123+00.00

EE WILLIAMSON RD.

END PD&E STUDY LIMIT

MULTI-USE TRAIL
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0 50
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3

SEGMENT 3

EE WILLIAMSON RD. ALT 2

I-4 PD&E STUDY
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EXISTING LA R/W

PROPOSED FDOT R/W

PARCEL LINES

GENERAL USE LANES

EXPRESS LANES

EXISTING R/W

BARRIER WALL

EXISTING BRIDGE

PROPOSED BRIDGE

PROPOSED LA R/W

FUTURE EXISTING CONDITION PARCEL NUMBERSXX
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SEGMENT 3

LAKE MARY BLVD ALT 1 (1 OF 3)

I-4 PD&E STUDY
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100200

} EXIST LAKE MARY BLVD.
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LA R/W LINE

LA R/W LINE
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WALGREENS

HYATT PLACE

WINN DIXIE

CNL BANK

SHOPPES AT OAKMONTE

STIRLING SOTHEBY'S

COURTYARD MARRIOTT

LAKE MARY BLVD GUL RAMP TO I-4 WB

15' CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROFESIONAL CENTER

LAKE MARY 
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LAKE MARY BLVD GUL RAMP TO I-4 WB

15' CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROFESIONAL CENTER

LAKE MARY 
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(407) 805-0355

LAKE MARY, FL  32746

SUITE 400
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ENGINEER OF RECORD:  ROBERT M. DENNEY, P.E.
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EXISTING LA R/W

PROPOSED FDOT R/W

PARCEL LINES

GENERAL USE LANES

EXPRESS LANES

EXISTING R/W

BARRIER WALL

EXISTING BRIDGE

PROPOSED BRIDGE

PROPOSED LA R/W

FUTURE EXISTING CONDITION PARCEL NUMBERSXX
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SEGMENT 3

LAKE MARY BLVD ALT 1 (2 OF 3)

I-4 PD&E STUDY

75
65 70

2
2
7
0

2
2
6
5

75
65 70

2
2
7
0

2
2
6
5

N

Feet
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} EXIST LAKE MARY BLVD.

} EXIST I-4

LA R/W LINE

LA R/W LINE

I-4 EB GUL
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LAKE MARY BLVD
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} EXIST LAKE MARY BLVD.

} EXIST I-4

LA R/W LINE
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CERT. OF AUTH. NO. 6500

(407) 805-0355

LAKE MARY, FL  32746

SUITE 400

610 CRESCENT EXECUTIVE CT

HNTB CORPORATION

FL. REGISTRATION NO. 58593

ENGINEER OF RECORD:  ROBERT M. DENNEY, P.E.
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EXISTING LA R/W

PROPOSED FDOT R/W

PARCEL LINES

GENERAL USE LANES

EXPRESS LANES

EXISTING R/W

BARRIER WALL

EXISTING BRIDGE

PROPOSED BRIDGE

PROPOSED LA R/W

FUTURE EXISTING CONDITION PARCEL NUMBERSXX
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SEGMENT 3

LAKE MARY BLVD ALT 1 (3 OF 3)
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LAKE MARY BLVD TO I-4 EB RAMP 
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15' PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

AREA TAKEN: 4,267 SF
PARCEL ID: 18-20-30-300-002B-0000
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15' PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

AREA TAKEN: 4,267 SF
PARCEL ID: 18-20-30-300-002B-0000
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EXISTING LA R/W

PROPOSED FDOT R/W

PARCEL LINES

GENERAL USE LANES

EXPRESS LANES

EXISTING R/W

BARRIER WALL

EXISTING BRIDGE

PROPOSED BRIDGE

PROPOSED LA R/W

FUTURE EXISTING CONDITION PARCEL NUMBERSXX
SEMINOLE400 432100-1-22-01

N

Feet

300600

SEGMENT 3

(RECOMMENDED ALTERNATIVE)

US 17 / 92 ALT 8

I-4 PD&E STUDY

123


